
Time Committee Topic

Tues 21-Mar 2:00 PM City Council
Introduction and Referral of bill to Land Use 

Committee

Wed 22-Mar 2:00 PM Land Use Committee Policy discussion: Overview of entire bill

Wed 29-Mar 9:30 AM Special Land Use Committee
Policy discussion: Tree Protections & Tree 

Protection Standards

Fri 7-Apr 2:00 PM Special Land Use Committee
Policy discussion: Tiers of Tree Protections, 

Budget Allocations, & Central Staff Analysis

Tues 18-Apr -- --- Amendments due to Central Staff

Fri 21-Apr 2:00 PM Special Land Use Committee Vote on Substitute Bill

Mon 24-Apr 10:30 AM Special Land Use Committee Public Hearing

Wed 26-Apr 2:00 PM Land Use Committee Vote on Amendments

Thurs 4-May 9:30 AM Special Land Use Committee
Vote Bill out of Land Use Committee as 

Amended

Thurs 4-May 2:00 PM Special Land Use Committee Vote Bill out of Land Use Committee as Amended

Tues 9-May 2:00 PM City Council

Vote on Final Passage of Bill as Amended (we 

will need to suspend the rules to send to this City 

Council meeting if the vote is not unanimous and 

because it is past the noon deadline)

Tues 16-May 2:00 PM City Council Vote on Final Passage of Bill as Amended

Tree Protection Ordinance Schedule
Date


